classes

materials

<name> <price>
Common 1
Uncommon

Rare 4
Very Rare 10
Elven 8
Bad 4
Good 8
Iron 1
Bronze 0,25
Steel 3
Silver

Gold 6
Mithrill 8
Adamantium 30
Meteoric 100
Wood 0,166668
Magic Wood 6
Leather 0,007814
Hard Leather 0,125001
Dragon Leather 300
Bone 1
Crystal 900
None 1

<weight> <damage> <toHit> <defence> <absorbtion> <magicVolume>

1
1,1
1,2
1,3

1
1,2
1,3

0,5
1,3
0,67
0,8
0,5

1,5
0,5
0,67
0,2
0,4

0,2

0,2
0,24
0,288
0,3456
0,30541
0,288
0,3456

1
0,694445
1,335056
0,833334
0,624195

1,728
2,198953
2,768372
0,624195
1,602068
0,279083
0,578705

1,44

1
2,985985
0,482254

1
1,2
1,44
1,728
2
1,44
1,728

=

0,25

0,3

0,36
0,432
0,381763
0,36
0,432

1
0,694445
1,335056
0,833334
0,624195

1,728
2,198953
2,768372
0,624195
1,602068
0,279083
0,578705

2,87512038

1
2,985985
0,482254

1
1,1
1,21
1,331
1,2477
1,21
1,331

1

1
1,16307
1

1

1,331
1,509719
1,702851
1
1,279377
1

1
1,509719
1
1,771561
1
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50
100
20
50
100
20
150

150

150
150



materials

Iron

Bronze

Steel

Silver

Gold

Mithrill
Adamantium
Meteoric
Wood

Magic Wood
Leather
Hard Leather
Dragon Leather
Bone
Crystal

None

Common

Uncommon

BOUH

Rare
Very Rare
Elven

T
HOX
HOX
BCE
Bce BCe-AybuHa
BCE

06yBb
GpoHs

BCe

Bad

Good

Common

Uncommon

Rare

=
Q
2

Very Rare

Elven
Bad

Good

Common

Uncommon

obLiee

Rare

Very Rare

Elven

Bad

Good

€eMKOCTb

Uncommon
Rare

Common

o
o

3 9
1 2 3
50 100 150
100 200 300
20 40 60
50 100 150
100 200 300
20 40 60
150 300 450
0O 0 O
1 2 3
150 300 450
0O 0 0
150 300 450
150 300 450

)

Very Rare

o

12

200
400

80
200
400

80
600

600

600
600

5 3
250 150
500 300
100 60
250 150
500 300
100 60
750 450

0 0

5 3
750 450

0 o0
750 450
750 450

Good






